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PTO Meeting Dates 

2016 – 2017 School Year  

Day Date* Time 
Wednesday August 17, 2016 5:30 pm 
Wednesday September 21, 2016 5:30 pm 
Wednesday October 19, 2016 5:30 pm 
Wednesday November 16, 2016 5:30 pm 
Wednesday December 14, 2016 5:30 pm 
Wednesday January 25, 2017 5:30 pm 
Wednesday February 15, 2017 5:30 pm 
Wednesday March 22, 2017** 5:30 pm 
Wednesday April 19, 2017 5:30 pm 
Wednesday May 17, 2017 5:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

*These dates are subject to change and  will be reflected on this page.  Note update date at bottom of 

schedule. 

**Indicates a date change. 


